Haircuts

Bang Trim

Clipper Cut (with Scalp

Treatment included)

Kids Haircut
Signature Haircut
Haircut

Quick Trim

Curly Haircut

Hair Color

Color Correction
Gloss

Permanent Full root

touch up

$15.50

$45.00

$50.66
$70.00
$64.00

$§38.00
$81.59

$125.00

$80.64

$87.89

Hair Highlights

Accent Highlighs or Baby
lights

Total blonde Retouch

Full Highlights or Full
balayage

Partial highlighs or partial
balayage

Extensions

Extensions-Consultation
i-Tip extensions
i-Tip extensions - Touch up

Extension- Removal

Tape in extension (2months)
Sew in Extension (2months)
Weft i-tip installation
Locks & Perms

i-Tip extensions removal & re

installment

Makeup

Formal Make up Application

Every day make up

Eyelash and
Brow Extensions/Tinting

Makeup-Application
Eyebrow Tinting

Stip lashes

$225.00

$165.00

$330.00

$285.00

Free

$350.00
$250.00
$§117.99
$180.00
$§258.00

$250.00

$160.00

$400.00

$64.00

$49.00

$54.79

$21.20

$10.34



Hair Restoration

5 month Keratin Smoothing

Treatment

This will straighten the outgrown hair and
restores it back to pin straight hair. Price
varies for product consumption.

Brazilian Blowout

The treatment instantly removes frizz, 70%
straighter hair. A shiny and healthier hair up to
3 months. *Contsins Formaldehyde.

3 months max keratin treatment

Enjoy up to 3 months of smooth & shiny hair. A
more manageable hair with less frizz. This
treatment will increase strength and will
dramatically improves damage hair. *Contains
Formaldehyde

Hair Botox (Straightest 5 mos

smoothing treatment)

This treatment is recommended for those who
wants to have a straightest keratin result.

*Contains Formaldehyde.
Keratin treatment for curl

enhancement
A unique treatment for curly hair that will
enhance and defines, curly and kinky hair while

restoring essential moisture

Brazillian-Keratin Smoothing

treatment

Save $35 by combining your Brazilian and
Keratin treatment with your color service.

Hair Treatments

Conditioning Treatment

K18 3 Steps intense Hair

treatment

Anti Damage Color additive
(joico bonder)

§317.00

$275.56

$243.00

$268.84

$242.99

$233.17

$42.39

$§53.25

$31.80

Styling

Women's Blowout
Special Occasions/Up-Dos

Custom Braid

Special Packages

Accent
highlights+Haircut+bonder
Joico Treatment

Accent Highlights + Toner and an intense
treratment with Joico bonder to restore a
health y hair. Strand test required.

Partial
highlights+Haircut+bonder

joico

Partial Highlights including the nape. Toner and

haircut are included with head massage and

joico intense treatment. Strand test required.

Full highlights+Haircut+bonder
joico
Full Highlights or balayage on the whole entire

hair to achive full dimension. Toner included +

haircut with massage and an Intense treatment
to restore a healthy lusios hair. Strand test
required.

Japanese Straightening+Haircut

Permanently straightens the hair. Powered by
Matrix Optismooth. It turns wavy, coarse or

curly hair into pin straight hair. Colored hair is

required for strand strength test.

Gloss & Haircut

Full root touch up & gloss

Brazilian-Keratin Smoothing

(package with any color)

Formal Hair & make up

Full Root touch up & HairCut

$53.25

$70.72

$55.84

$289.30

$342.92

$363.01

$363.42

$122.31

$133.25

$189.62

$133.25

$123.00



Japanese
Straightening $330
or Hair Rebond

Permanently Straightens the hair, this
promises to turn wavy, corse or curly
hair into pin straight hair. Prices may
vary upon length and product
consumption.

Touch up Japanese

- - 360
Straightening $

This will straighten the outgrown hair

and restores it back to pin straight

hair. Price varies for product

consumption.

Japanese straightening/

Rebond to a Colored $317.96

Hair

This service is for colored hair. Strand
test is required to determine if your
hair can do the Japanese
straightening service. If your hair will
pass the strand test, then we can

proceed with the service.

Permanent Curls $160

The process of‘creating
curls and waves to enhance
the bocy and volume

Textured Hair
Press and curl $105
Scalp Restoration

Melaleuca t3 Powered scalp $4 0
treatment




