Serivce





Haircuts

Bang Trim
Clipper Cut (with Scalp
Treatment included)
Kids Haircut
Signature Haircut
Haircut
Quick Trim
Curly Haircut
Hair Color
Color Correction
Gloss
Permanent Full root
touch up



Hair Highlights

Accent Highlighs or Baby	\$225.00
lights	
	A165.00
Total blonde Retouch	\$165.00
Full Highlights or Full	\$330.00
balayage	\$330.00
Partial highlighs or partial	\$285.00
balayage	

Extensions

\$15.50

\$45.00

\$50.66 \$70.00 \$64.00 \$38.00 \$81.59

\$125.00

\$80.64

\$87.89

Extensions-Consultation	Free
i-Tip extensions	\$350.00
i-Tip extensions - Touch up	\$250.00
Extension- Removal	\$117.99
Tape in extension (2months)	\$180.00
Sew in Extension (2months)	\$258.00
Weft i-tip installation	\$250.00
Locks & Perms	\$160.00
i-Tip extensions removal & re	\$400.00
installment	

Makeup

Marcap	
Formal Make up Application	\$64.00
Every day make up	\$49.00
Evelach and	

Eyelash and Brow Extensions/Tinting

Makeup-Application	\$54.79
Eyebrow Tinting	\$21.20
Stip lashes	\$10.34

Service





Styling

		Women's Blowout	\$53.25
Hair Restoration		Special Occasions/Up-Dos	\$70.72
5 month Keratin Smoothing Treatment	\$317.00	Custom Braid	\$55.84
This will straighten the outgrown hair and restores it back to pin straight hair. Price varies for product consumption.		Special Packages	
Brazilian Blowout	\$275.56	Accent	
The treatment instantly removes frizz, 70% straighter hair. A shiny and healthier hair up to 3 months. *Contsins Formaldehyde.		highlights+Haircut+bonder Joico Treatment	\$289.30
3 months max keratin treatment Enjoy up to 3 months of smooth & shiny hair. A	\$243.00	Accent Highlights + Toner and an intense treratment with Joico bonder to restore a health y hair. Strand test required.	
more manageable hair with less frizz. This		Partial	
treatment will increase strength and will dramatically improves damage hair. *Contains		highlights+Haircut+bonder	\$342.92
Formaldehyde.		joico	
Hair Botox (Straightest 5 mos smoothing treatment) This treatment is recommended for those who	\$268.84	Partial Highlights including the nape. Toner and haircut are included with head massage and joico intense treatment. Strand test required.	
wants to have a straightest keratin result. *Contains Formaldehyde.		Full highlights+Haircut+bonder	\$363.01
Keratin treatment for curl		joico	3303.01
enhancement A unique treatment for curly hair that will enhance and defines, curly and kinky hair while restoring essential moisture.	\$242.99	Full Highlights or balayage on the whole entire hair to achive full dimension. Toner included + hair cut with massage and an intense treatment to restore a healthy lusios hair. Strand test required.	
Brazillian-Keratin Smoothing	\$233.17		\$363.42
treatment Save \$35 by combining your Brazilian and Keratin treatment with your color service.		Permanently straightens the hair. Powered by Matrix Optismooth. It turns wavy, coarse or curly hair into pin straight hair. Colored hair is required for strand strength test.	,303.42
Hair Treatments		Gloss & Haircut	\$122.31
Conditioning Treatment	\$42.39	Full root touch up & gloss	\$133.25
K18 3 Steps intense Hair treatment	\$53.25	Brazilian-Keratin Smoothing (package with any color)	\$189.62
Anti Damage Color additive (joico bonder)	\$31.80	Formal Hair & make up	\$133.25
		Full Root touch up & HairCut	\$123.00





Japanese Straightening or Hair Rebond

\$330

Permanently Straightens the hair, this promises to turn wavy, corse or curly hair into pin straight hair. Prices may vary upon length and product consumption.

Touch up Japanese Straightening

\$360

\$317.96

This will straighten the outgrown hair and restores it back to pin straight hair. Price varies for product consumption.

Japanese straightening/ Rebond to a Colored

This service is for colored hair. Strand test is required to determine if your hair can do the Japanese straightening service. If your hair will pass the strand test, then we can proceed with the service.



Permanent Curls

\$160

The process of creating curls and waves to enhance the bocy and volume

Textured Hair

Press and curl

\$105

Scalp Restoration

Melaleuca t3 Powered scalp treatment

\$40